| | Mercer, Anderson, and Washington FOR Counties, Kentucky |
|-----------------------------|--|
| | Community, Town or City |
| | P.S.C. KY. NO |
| | SHEET NO |
| North Mercer Water District | CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. |
| (Name of Utility) | SHEET NO |
| RATES | AND CHARGES |
| | |

SPECIAL CHARGES

| Re-install meter. | \$50.00 |
|---------------------------|---------|
| Reconnection charge | 50.00 |
| Charge for Returned Check | |
| Unlock Fee. | 23.00 |
| Service Call Charge | |



| DATE OF ISSUE May 13, 2 | Month / Date / Year | |
|--|---------------------|--|
| ISSUED BY ROY Short TITLE Chairman, Boar North Mercer W BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF | | PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE 6/25/2009 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1) By Executive Director |

| | For North & East Protion of Mercer Co. Community, Town or City | |
|---|--|--|
| No. | P.S.C. NO. | |
| NORTH MERCER WATER DISTRICT P. O. BOX 79 SALVISA, KY 40372 | SHEET NO. | |
| | CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. | |
| ame of Issuing Corporation | SHEET NO. 9 | |
| | | |
| CLASSIFICATION | ON OF SERVICE | |
| | RATE PER UNIT | |
| | | |
| expenses may withdraw water from North Meat no charge to extinguish fires or for findepartment making such withdrawals from Nofacilities shall provide an estimate of it water district as the end of each month. | irefighting training. A fire orth Mercer Water District | |
| | JUN 0 1 2013 KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION | |
| | | |
| | PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY | |
| | EFFECTIVE | |
| No. P. States | | |
| at and to | DEC 01 1995 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5.011. SECTION 9(1) | |
| N P MANYO | DEC 01 (1995) PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5.011. | |
| DATE OF ISSUE | DEC 31 1995 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011. SECTION 9(1) BY: Goden C. Hul | |
| DATE OF ISSUE JED BY Name of Officer | PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011. SECTION 9(1) BY: Green C. Yeal FOR THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION | |

| | · |
|--|---|
| | Mercer, Anderson, and Washingt FOR Counties, Kentucky |
| | Community, Town or City |
| | P.S.C. KY. NO. |
| | SHEET NOCANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO |
| North Mercer Water District | |
| (Name of Utility) | SHEET NO |
| RULES AT | ND REGULATIONS |
| | |
| CHICEOL | AGED DEDOGETS |
| CUSTO | MER DEPOSITS |
| | |
| | th Mercer Water District shall require each customer to ain with the District during the time service is provided to |
| The state of the s | |
| | |
| such deposits, as the District has received for credited the interest accrued annually in Janua | r the previous year. Each customer's account will be |
| such deposits, as the District has received for credited the interest accrued annually in Janua were on deposit. Any reference to KRS 74.050 and KRS 273.392 | r the previous year. Each customer's account will be |
| such deposits, as the District has received for credited the interest accrued annually in Janua were on deposit. | stomer making deposits the equivalent rate of interest or r the previous year. Each customer's account will be rry for the portion of the preceding year that the monies 2, relating to customer deposits and interest payment are |
| such deposits, as the District has received for credited the interest accrued annually in Janua were on deposit. Any reference to KRS 74.050 and KRS 273.392 | r the previous year. Each customer's account will be ry for the portion of the preceding year that the monie |

KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

| DATE OF ISSUE May 13, 2009 Month / Date / Year | |
|---|---|
| ISSUED BY Roy Short (Signature of Officer) | PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE 6/25/2009 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 |
| TITLE Chairman, Board of Commissioners, North Mercer Water District BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION IN CASE NODATED | SECTION 9 (1) By Executive Director |